
1. Division Herrer, Øst Match no. 141107 Day: 2 17-12-2024 City: 4600 Køge Country: 

19:00:00 Hall: Spar Nord Arena, 1

ROSTER

Team Køge
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Mikkel Christian Pedersen 33645

3 Markus Kleist 31473

7 Gustav Dines Pontoppidan 26118

8 Tjalwe nickolai Jebro 13654

9 Christoffer Basballe 29417

11 William Vedel Grewe 28532

12 L André Mysander Jarlstrøm

14 Flemming Rasmussen 16394

17 Elliot Konstantin Ernst Kanev 31435

20 Antun Mojas 34065

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Per Hagbard Hansen

C Per Hagbard Hansen

C Per Hagbard Hansen

C Per Hagbard Hansen

X

KV 61
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 L Christian Roed Ballegaard 13182

2 Gustav Kørup Abildgaard 33656

3 Kim Blond 12839

5 Casper Olesen

6 Kristian Lisbjerg 16299

7 Thor Kuld-Høgfeldt 34159

8 Christian Lunde Rasmussen 16315

10 Pablo Alejandro Suarez Bastias 12300

11 Anton Max Kim Olsen 26875

12 Vadym Kravchenko 13559

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Pablo Alejandro Suarez Bastias

X

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 17-12-2024 Roster approved on the 17-12-2024


